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Number of Top Times: 25

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Female Minor  100m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMaura Dianno 1213.99 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 1114.34 FNWI   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSKiera Tavolaro 1214.63 FNWI   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrianna Weiderman 1214.76 FNWI   ---

5 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrianne O'Hara 1114.78 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST CAT SIEN-HORSPaige Hoeger 1214.81 FNWI   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 1214.86 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Smith 1114.88 FNWI   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1214.92 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 1115.00 FNWI   ---

11* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Eustace 1215.06 FNWI   ---

11* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Newell 1215.06 FNWI   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1115.17 FNWI   ---

14 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 1215.25 FNWI   ---

15 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTLeah Marucci 1115.42 FNWI   ---

16 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 1115.62 FNWI   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYBridget Owens 1215.63 FNWI   ---

18 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1215.66 FNWI   ---

19 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin McLaughlin 1115.73 FNWI   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDErin Hamill 1215.95 FNWI   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYKatherine Sablich 1115.97 FNWI   ---

22 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYEmily McDonald 1216.02 FNWI   ---

23 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 1216.07 FNWI   ---

24 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulie Marinucci 1116.15 FNWI   ---

25 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODSamantha White 1216.31 FNWI   ---

Female Minor  200m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYKatie Meinel 1229.49 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMaura Dianno 1229.98 FNWI   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST CAT SIEN-HORSPaige Hoeger 1230.86 FNWI   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrianna Weiderman 1231.06 FNWI   ---

5 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrianne O'Hara 1131.31 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Smith 1131.37 FNWI   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSKiera Tavolaro 1231.54 FNWI   ---

8* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1231.60 FNWI   ---

8* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmily Boyle 1231.60 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1131.61 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 1231.77 FNWI   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Newell 1231.79 FNWI   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Eustace 1231.87 FNWI   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 1132.25 FNWI   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST DAVIDErin Hamill 1232.40 FNWI   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmma Zwall 1232.50 FNWI   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin McLaughlin 1132.69 FNWI   ---

18 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTLeah Marucci 1132.83 FNWI   ---

19 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 1133.09 FNWI   ---

20 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1233.60 FNWI   ---

21 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 1233.65 FNWI   ---

22 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYMaggie Kennedy 1133.86 FNWI   ---
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23 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYBridget Owens 1233.88 FNWI   ---

24 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1133.92 FNWI   ---

25 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYSophia Romano 1134.29 FNWI   ---

Female Minor  400m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYKatie Meinel 121:07.82 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 111:09.41 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYEmma Zwall 121:10.92 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 111:12.25 F   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 121:12.45 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYEmily Boyle 121:12.96 F   ---

7 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrianne O'Hara 111:13.82 F   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Newell 121:14.00 F   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrianna Weiderman 121:14.61 F   ---

10 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Smith 111:15.00 F   ---

11 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYIsabella Scotese 111:15.10 F   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTLeah Marucci 111:15.24 F   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAScarlet St. Clair 111:15.70 F   ---

14 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 121:16.43 F   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 111:16.64 F   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODSamantha White 121:17.04 F   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYMaggie Kennedy 111:17.40 F   ---

18 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 121:17.94 F   ---

19* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 111:18.00 F   ---

19* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDErin Hamill 121:18.00 F   ---

21 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 121:18.89 F   ---

22 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAMadeline Frustaci 111:19.79 F   ---

23 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 111:20.46 F   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPChrissy DiCriscio 121:20.70 F   ---

25 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 121:20.90 F   ---

Female Minor  800m Run
1 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 122:26.00 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYEmma Zwall 122:38.17 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYEmily Boyle 122:49.80 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDOlivia Montini 112:49.91 F   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAScarlett St. Clair 112:53.80 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 122:55.14 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTLeah Marucci 112:56.53 F   ---

8 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAScarlet St. Clair 112:59.00 F   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrianne Smith 123:03.53 F   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYKatie Meinel 123:07.83 F   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 113:12.77 F   ---

12 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDJane Murphy 123:16.00 F   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 123:18.91 F   ---

14 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 123:27.00 F   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 113:39.30 F   ---

16 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 123:40.54 F   ---

17 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 115:49.00 F   ---

Female Minor  1600m Run
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmma Zwall 125:38.51 F   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 126:08.00 F   ---
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3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDOlivia Montini 116:10.53 F   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmily Boyle 126:24.19 F   ---

5 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYKatie Meinel 126:27.00 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrianne Smith 126:44.47 F   ---

7 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 116:45.53 F   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJane Murphy 126:52.21 F   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUANicole Wealand 117:24.28 F   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUAMichaela McCook 127:27.92 F   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGrace Rizzuto 117:32.87 F   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 127:38.62 F   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 117:48.61 F   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 118:09.63 F   ---

15 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 119:10.34 F   ---

Female Minor   High Jump
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 124-04.00 F1.32m   ---

2* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATJackie Malik 124-02.00 F1.27m   ---

2* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 124-02.00 F1.27m   ---

4* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulie Marinucci 113-06.00 F1.06m   ---

4* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 123-06.00 F1.06m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAbby Rizzuto 113-04.00 F1.01m   ---

7* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSLauren Bauer 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

7* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGrace Rizzuto 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

Female Minor   Long Jump
1* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMaura Dianno 1213-06.50 F4.12m   ---

1* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1113-06.50 F4.12m   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 1213-05.00 F4.08m   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1212-10.00 F3.91m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTKarey Dawn Williamson 1112-01.00 F3.68m   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYBridget Owens 1212-00.00 F3.65m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1111-07.00 F3.53m   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 1211-02.00 F3.40m   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUANicole Wealand 1111-00.50 F3.36m   ---

10 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 1110-08.00 F3.25m   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATJackie Malik 1210-07.00 F3.22m   ---

12* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 1210-06.00 F3.20m   ---

12* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAAlison Williams 1110-06.00 F3.20m   ---

12* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYMaggie Kennedy 1110-06.00 F3.20m   ---

12* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMary Greenberg 1110-06.00 F3.20m   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYSophia Romano 1110-05.00 F3.17m   ---

17 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulie Marinucci 119-10.00 F2.99m   ---

18* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAMadeline Frustaci 119-09.00 F2.97m   ---

18* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAbby Rizzuto 119-09.00 F2.97m   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSGrace Rizzuto 119-06.50 F2.90m   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 119-03.00 F2.81m   ---

22 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDOlivia Montini 119-01.00 F2.76m   ---

23 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 118-05.00 F2.56m   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 128-03.00 F2.51m   ---

25* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin McLaughlin 118-00.00 F2.43m   ---

25* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYHannah Mullin 128-00.00 F2.43m   ---
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Female Minor   Shot Put
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYEmily Boyle 1227-06.50 F8.39m   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMaura Dianno 1224-01.00 F7.34m   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPChrissy DiCriscio 1223-03.00 F7.08m   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSElla Eustace 1222-10.00 F6.96m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATEmma McNamee 1222-03.00 F6.78m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1220-10.00 F6.35m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin McLaughlin 1120-01.50 F6.13m   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1118-09.00 F5.71m   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 1218-04.50 F5.60m   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSLauren Bauer 1115-04.00 F4.67m   ---

11 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 1114-07.50 F4.45m   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPJacklyn Ryan 1214-07.00 F4.44m   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGrace Rizzuto 1113-08.00 F4.16m   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAbby Rizzuto 1112-04.00 F3.75m   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJane Murphy 1211-08.00 F3.55m   ---

16 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1111-07.00 F3.53m   ---

Male Minor  100m Dash
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJack Steilen 1213.63 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYLouis Daniele 1214.00 FNWI   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Bryce 1214.22 FNWI   ---

4* 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 1214.27 FNWI   ---

4* 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAJohn Kohlbrenner 1214.27 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSHenry Marzarella 1214.37 FNWI   ---

7 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMaxwell Muller 1114.53 FNWI   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTTommy Balkir 1214.70 FNWI   ---

9 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 1114.76 FNWI   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYSeamus McCain 1114.89 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSean Mugford 1114.96 FNWI   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTArron Fromal 1214.99 FNWI   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael Toth 1215.00 FNWI   ---

14 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYPatrick McHenry 1115.13 FNWI   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTLuke Cantwell 1215.16 FNWI   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLiam Ragan 1215.35 FNWI   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSCharlie Kerprich 1115.37 FNWI   ---

18* 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSJimmy Johnston 1215.49 FNWI   ---

18* 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST DAVIDJoshua Fayette 1215.49 FNWI   ---

20 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Smith 1115.51 FNWI   ---

21* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDJason Lobban 1215.67 FNWI   ---

21* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAMichael Ross 1115.67 FNWI   ---

23 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 1115.71 FNWI   ---

24 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSPeter Reilly 1215.73 FNWI   ---

25 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUABrandan Haines 1115.80 FNWI   ---

Male Minor  200m Dash
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJack Steilen 1228.73 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYLouis Daniele 1229.54 FNWI   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 1229.70 FNWI   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Bryce 1229.71 FNWI   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTTommy Balkir 1229.77 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSHenry Marzarella 1230.08 FNWI   ---
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7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYSeamus McCain 1130.17 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYMaxwell Muller 1130.77 FNWI   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 1130.92 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTLuke Cantwell 1231.00 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYPatrick McHenry 1131.23 FNWI   ---

12 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDJason Lobban 1231.39 FNWI   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJoshua Fayette 1231.77 FNWI   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSCharlie Kerprich 1132.44 FNWI   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAMichael Ross 1132.51 FNWI   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Smith 1132.64 FNWI   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSamuel Johnson 1132.67 FNWI   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJimmy Johnston 1232.68 FNWI   ---

19 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYMichael Borkowski 1233.06 FNWI   ---

20 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAndrew Boles 1133.13 FNWI   ---

21 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSFinn Loftus 1133.25 FNWI   ---

22 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYConnor Eckert 1133.55 FNWI   ---

23 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTArron Fromal 1233.65 FNWI   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 1133.72 FNWI   ---

25 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIan Smith 1233.73 FNWI   ---

Male Minor  400m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 121:02.74 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 111:08.56 F   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYSeamus McCain 111:09.29 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJason Lobban 121:09.91 F   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDavid Piotrowski 121:10.00 F   ---

6 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTTommy Balkir 121:10.40 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeter Reilly 121:10.65 F   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael Toth 121:11.29 F   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJoshua Fayette 121:11.70 F   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 111:11.90 F   ---

11 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUABrandan Haines 111:13.34 F   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSJimmy Johnston 121:13.38 F   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDMatthew Dombrowski 111:13.62 F   ---

14 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourNATIVITYPatrick McHenry 111:15.25 F   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 121:15.27 F   ---

16 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Shaeffer 121:16.70 F   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTIan Smith 121:16.78 F   ---

18 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSDaniel Bryce 121:17.20 F   ---

19 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrian Nangle 111:17.72 F   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJustin Costa 111:17.75 F   ---

21 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJack Velten 111:17.97 F   ---

22 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTPierce Goss 111:17.99 F   ---

23 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYConnor Eckert 111:19.24 F   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUARyan Kull 111:19.28 F   ---

25 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Dobson 111:20.25 F   ---

Male Minor  800m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDavid Piotrowski 122:37.96 F   ---

2 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 122:40.00 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Bryce 122:45.29 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 112:46.27 F   ---
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5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYTim Brandt 122:47.41 F   ---

6 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYDoug Sampson 112:48.70 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 122:49.89 F   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael Toth 122:50.70 F   ---

9 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODDominic Petruzzelli 122:51.46 F   ---

10 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTSean Burke 122:52.00 F   ---

11 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUABrandan Haines 112:53.00 F   ---

12 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODJoseph Smith 122:54.00 F   ---

13 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Landry 122:55.00 F   ---

14 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAMichael Ross 112:56.00 F   ---

15 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Shaeffer 122:57.00 F   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTPeter Jorgenson 112:59.00 F   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeter Reilly 123:00.04 F   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYLukas Hezel 113:01.92 F   ---

19* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDDavid Horan 123:02.00 F   ---

19* 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Dobson 113:02.00 F   ---

21 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrian Nangle 113:02.07 F   ---

22 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJason Lobban 123:02.60 F   ---

23 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODThomas Mavroudis 123:04.00 F   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJameson Molloy 113:04.03 F   ---

25 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJackson Kiss 113:08.16 F   ---

Male Minor  1600m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDavid Piotrowski 125:35.80 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 115:45.77 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTLiam Loynd 125:48.22 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Bryce 125:50.83 F   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 125:53.25 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYTim Brandt 125:54.57 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSamuel Johnson 115:57.85 F   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJoseph Smith 126:00.50 F   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDDavid Horan 126:07.51 F   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 126:09.86 F   ---

11 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTTommy Christie 126:18.96 F   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJack Velten 116:20.05 F   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUABrandan Haines 116:20.29 F   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATJack DeLeo 126:22.69 F   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTSean Burke 126:22.95 F   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYLukas Hezel 116:34.74 F   ---

17 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDominic Petruzzelli 126:40.61 F   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTPeter Jorgenson 116:41.89 F   ---

19 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYNolan Eichorn 116:43.26 F   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYBrian Brennan 126:48.64 F   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUADanny Stanton 116:50.03 F   ---

22 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUABilly Duffy 116:55.80 F   ---

23 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Dobson 116:59.63 F   ---

24 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDre Wilusz 127:04.70 F   ---

25 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONDaniel Kenney 137:10.67 F   ---

Male Minor   High Jump
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJack Steilen 124-08.00 F1.42m   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJoshua Fayette 124-06.00 F1.37m   ---
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3* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSLiam Ragan 124-04.00 F1.32m   ---

3* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Landry 124-04.00 F1.32m   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 124-02.00 F1.27m   ---

6* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDre Wilusz 124-00.00 F1.21m   ---

6* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSHenry Marzarella 124-00.00 F1.21m   ---

8* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSCharlie Kerprich 113-10.00 F1.16m   ---

8* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Shaeffer 123-10.00 F1.16m   ---

8* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAMichael Ross 113-10.00 F1.16m   ---

8* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSPeter Reilly 123-10.00 F1.16m   ---

12* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTPeter Jorgenson 113-06.00 F1.06m   ---

12* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDDavid Horan 123-06.00 F1.06m   ---

14 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJimmy Johnston 123-04.00 F1.01m   ---

15* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUADanny Stanton 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

15* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJoseph Smith 123-02.00 F.96m   ---

15* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPDominic DaSilva 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

Male Minor   Long Jump
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMaxwell Muller 1113-11.00 F4.24m   ---

2* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSean Mugford 1113-09.50 F4.20m   ---

2* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJack Steilen 1213-09.50 F4.20m   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYPatrick McHenry 1113-04.50 F4.07m   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJimmy Johnston 1213-01.25 F3.99m   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSCharlie Kerprich 1113-01.00 F3.98m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAMichael Ross 1112-10.00 F3.91m   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTPeter Jorgenson 1112-02.50 F3.72m   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Shaeffer 1211-07.00 F3.53m   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 1111-06.50 F3.51m   ---

11* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Smith 1111-05.00 F3.48m   ---

11* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUABrandan Haines 1111-05.00 F3.48m   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAndrew Schmidt 1211-01.00 F3.37m   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYQuinn Collins 1110-11.00 F3.32m   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 1210-10.50 F3.31m   ---

16* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDDavid Horan 1210-09.50 F3.28m   ---

16* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDre Wilusz 1210-09.50 F3.28m   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIan Smith 1210-08.00 F3.25m   ---

19 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONNikolas Ventura 1110-04.50 F3.16m   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATJack DeLeo 1210-04.00 F3.15m   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYBrian Brennan 1210-03.50 F3.13m   ---

22 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSamuel Johnson 1110-00.00 F3.04m   ---

23 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJoseph Smith 129-10.00 F2.99m   ---

24 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJackson Kiss 119-09.00 F2.97m   ---

25 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPDominic DaSilva 118-10.00 F2.69m   ---

Male Minor   Shot Put
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTLuke Cantwell 1237-01.50 F11.31m   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTTommy Christie 1234-00.00 F10.36m   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Farrell 1229-08.00 F9.04m   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUALiam Delaney 1227-05.00 F8.35m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDJoshua Fayette 1225-04.00 F7.72m   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST CYRIL-JAMISONNikolas Ventura 1125-02.00 F7.67m   ---

7 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODRobert Hawe 1125-00.00 F7.62m   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUADan Nardo 1223-01.25 F7.04m   ---
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9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYNicholas Dimaria 1222-08.50 F6.92m   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Shaeffer 1222-00.50 F6.71m   ---

11 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSCharlie Kerprich 1121-03.00 F6.47m   ---

12 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODBrian Nangle 1120-03.50 F6.18m   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJameson Molloy 1119-07.00 F5.96m   ---

14 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTSean Burke 1218-09.00 F5.71m   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATJack DeLeo 1218-02.00 F5.53m   ---

16 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDSean Mugford 1117-09.00 F5.41m   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPDominic DaSilva 1116-09.00 F5.10m   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUADanny Stanton 1116-02.00 F4.92m   ---

19 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Mavroudis 1215-10.25 F4.83m   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAndrew Boles 1115-03.50 F4.66m   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATJon Nieto 1215-02.50 F4.63m   ---

22 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJessie Hirowski 119-02.50 F2.80m   ---


